Accument Number Only	441	\mathbf{R}
Subament Number Only	10/1	SK)
C T CORPORATION SY	(STEM	
Requestor's Name 660 East Jeffersor	1 Street	
Address Tallahassee, Flori	ida 32301	200002120012
City State Zip	Phone	200002120012 -03/21/3701001024 *****35.00 *****35.0
CORPORAT	ION(S) NAME	
Community Concept	st Inc.	AR HA
, ,		
() Profit () NonProfit () Limited Liability Compa	() Amendment	
() Foreign	Dissolution/Withdra	
() Limited Partnership () Reinstatement	() Annual Report () Reservation	() Other () Change of R.A.
() Limited Liability Parts () Certified Copy	nership () Photo Copies	() Fictitious Name () CUS
() Call When Ready	() Call if Problem () Will Wait	() After 4:30 () Pick Up
() Walk In () Mail Out		
		PLEASE RETURN EXTRA 2009(S)
() Mail Out Name Availability Document	3/20/97 20	PLEASE RETURN EXTRA COPY(S)
() Mail Out Name Availability	3/20/97 00	PLEASE RETURN EXTRA POPY(S)
() Mail Out Name Availability Document Examiner	3/20/97 j)	PLEASE RETURN EXTRA POPY(S) RECEIVED PLEASE RETURN EXTRA POPY(S) RECEIVED PLEASE RETURN EXTRA POPY(S) RECEIVED



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

March 21, 1997

CT CORPORATION SYSTEM

TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301

Karen, Please back date

Walk - IN 3/24

SUBJECT: COMMUNITY CONCEPTS, INC. Ref. Number: H64186

We have received your document for COMMUNITY CONCEPTS, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

WHO APPROVED THE DISSOLUTION MUST BE STATED.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6880.

Karen Gibson Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 197A00014433



Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to 607.1403, Florida Statutes, this corporation submits the following articles a dissolution:

FIRST: The name of the corporation is COMMUNITY CONCEPTS, INC..

SECOND: The date dissolution was authorized January 1, 1997.

THIRD: Adoption of Dissolution

The number of votes cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval by the shareholders.

Signed this 17th day i brok Signatur

Paul N. Upchurch, President

PH 4: 29